

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.8

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 13301/2015

SUBRATA BHATTACHARYA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(only I.A s no. 38337 and 38345 of 2019 listed in civil appeal no. 13301 of 2015, IA No. 38337/2019 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT, IA No. 38345/2019 - MODIFICATION)

Date : 12-02-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Somiran Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.
Ms. Viddusshi, Adv.
Ms. Ayushi Gaur, Adv.
Mr. Akhil Abraham Roy, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Valsan, Adv.

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Zoheb Hossain, Adv.
Mr. Pranay Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kr. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Avijit Mani Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Single, Adv.

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.
Mr. Manish Kumar Tirthpuria, Adv.

Ms. Anubha Agarwal, Adv.

Ms. Uttara Babbar, Adv.
Ms. Bhavana Duhoon, Adv.
Mr. Manan Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Somiran Sharma, AOR

Mr. Aditya Singh, AOR

Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR

Mr. Aviral Kashyap, AOR

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Maroria, AOR

Mr. Vinod Sharma, AOR

Mr. Ritesh Agrawal, AOR

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar, AOR

Mr. Amit Kumar, AOR

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, AOR

M/S. K J John And Co, AOR

Mr. Hetu Arora Sethi, AOR

Ms. Shalu Sharma, AOR

Mr. Farhat Jahan Rehmani, AOR

Ms. Pratibha Jain, AOR

Mr. Atishi Dipankar, AOR

Mr. Abhishek Singh, AOR

Mr. Avijit Mani Tripathi, AOR

Mr. Mohit Paul, AOR

Mr. Shivendra Singh, AOR

Ms. Priya Aristotle, AOR

Mr. Joel, AOR

Mr. Anjani Kumar Mishra, AOR

Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR

Mrs. Shubhangi Tuli, AOR

Ms. Jasmine Damkewala, AOR

Shaurya Vardhan, Adv.

Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR

Mr. Shree Pal Singh, AOR

Mr. M.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Bansal, AOR

Mr. Avadh Bihari Kaushik, AOR

Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR

Ms. Christi Jain, AOR

Mr. Gopal Jha, AOR

Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh, AOR

Mr. Mohit D. Ram, AOR

Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar, AOR

Mr. Yadav Narender Singh, AOR

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

List the applications on 18 February 2020.

**(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS**

**(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER**